
2017-2018 Board Member Contact Information

Rodney Reid rodneyreid76@gmail.com

Paul Esquivel p_esquivel@sbcglobal.net

Kimberly Campagna kwilusz1829@gmail.com

Veronica Maldonado
vmaldonado@mvsc.k12.in.us ;  

justveros75@gmail.com

Angela Waddell almawill@aol.com

Sonia Morales smorales3@comcast.net

Bridgette Bonilla Bonilla.bridgette@gmail.com

Maria Pizana mdpizana@aol.com

Yvette Perez Ylpperez@icloud.com

Kelly O'Keffe kellyrokeefe@yahoo.com

Judy Smith Sarang jutoocool@gmail.com

Chris Klocek cmklocek@att.net

David Matura dmmatura@gmail.com


